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MontiPower   I   Part of Monti Group
MONTI – Werkzeuge GmbH
Reisertstr. 21   I   53773 Hennef   I  Germany
T +49 2242 9090 630
info@montipower.com
www.montipower.com

MontiPower   Americas
7677 Coppermine Drive
Manassas VA 20109
T +1 703 396 8777

Africa  - Americas  - Australasia   - Brazil  - China  - France  - Germany  - Holland  - India  - Japan  - Middle East  - Russia   - South East Asia  - UK

A I R  P R ESS UR E R EG ULA T ORS

Version

MONTI item code

Outer Diameter

Overall Length

Weight incl. coupling

Thread connection to coupling

Thread connection to nipple

Material Regulator

Material Coupling

Min. Pressure

Max Pressure

Temperature range

for 23mm belts  

ZU-071-N

25 mm

86,5 mm

105 g

G ¼“  female 

¼” NPT female

Aluminum

Brass

7,5 bar  I  110 psi

25 bar  I  363 psi

0-80 oC  I  0-176 oF

for 11mm belts

ZU-070-N

25 mm

86,5 mm

105 g

G ¼“ female 

¼” NPT female

Aluminum

Brass

7,5 bar  I  110 psi

25 bar  I  363 psi

0-80 oC  I  0-176 oF

¼” NPT


